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 $675,000.00Program / Report Totals: 262

4 YEAR PRIVATE COLLEGE

4 YEAR PUBLIC STATE UNIVERSITY

852

854

858

376

Code

Code

BETHUNE-COOKMAN COLLEGE

EDWARD WATERS COLLEGE

FL MEMORIAL COLLEGE

FL A & M UNIVERSITY

Institution

Institution

 $225,000.00

 $225,000.00

 $111,000.00

 $114,000.00

 Total 
Dollars 

 Total 
Dollars 

Inst Type Totals:

Inst Type Totals:

 $561,000.00

 $114,000.00

 $2,576.34

 $2,515.70

 $2,923.08

223

39

 $2,812.50

 $2,163.46

 $2,846.15

 $2,923.08

 Average  Award
Amount 

 Average  Award
Amount 

Students
Receiving

Students
Receiving

80

104

39

39
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 $609,000.00

 $66,000.00

 $6,000.00

 $490,500.00

 $9,000.00

 $3,000.00

 $13,500.00

 $468,000.00

 $201,000.00

 $6,000.00

Initial Applications:

Renewals:

Totals by Race:

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

 $2,644.07

0

0

                                                              REPORT SUMMARY DATA

Program / Report Totals:  $675,000.00  $2,576.34262

Asian/Pacific Islander:

Black:

Hispanic:

Native American/Alaska Native:

White:

Totals by Sex:

Female:

Male:

Unknown:

 $2,569.62

 $2,640.00

 $3,000.00

 $2,651.35

 $2,250.00

 $3,000.00

 $2,481.48

 $1,500.00

 $2,700.00

2

185

4

1

5

177

81

4

Totals by Application:

Other:  $153,000.00 0 0 65  $2,353.85

Program Appropriation:  $679,328.00

*

*May include duplicates funded at more than one Institution

Students 
Eligible  

Students 
Applying 

Average  Award
Amount

Students
Receiving

Total 
 Dollars 

 $675,000.00 0 0 262  $2,576.34

26200 $675,000.00  $2,576.34

 $675,000.00 0 0 262  $2,576.34

09-01-2005Data Locked on:

237

25


